Appetizers

25 Croquetas

Catering Menu
(813) 814-CUBA

12 Empanadas (chicken or beef)

25 Yuca Fritters
25 Party Papas

Appetizer Tray (48 pieces)
(Croquetas, Party Papas, Yuca Fritters, Empanadas)

Sandwich Trays (10 sandwiches cut into 4s—feeds 12-15 people)
Cuban Tray

Media Noche Tray
Turkey Cuban Tray
Veggie Cuban Tray

Entrees (minimum order = 10 people)
Lechon (shredded pork)
Grilled Chicken Breast
Arroz con Pollo (yellow rice & chicken)
Picadillo (seasoned ground beef)
Ropa Vieja (shredded skirt steak)

Side Orders (minimum order = 10 people)
Maduros (sweet plantains)
Tostones (green plantains)
Black Beans & Rice (white or yellow rice)
Moros (black beans & rice, bacon, garlic, olive oil)
Congri (red beans & rice, chorizo sausage)

Salad

Steamed Veggies

Dessert
Flan

$25
$35
$15
$25
$45

$55
$55
$55
$55

$7/person
$7/person
$8/person
$7/person
$9/person

$2/person
$2/person
$2/person
$3/person
$3/person
$3/person
$3/person

$3/person

*Paper products and serving spoons available upon request*

*Prices subject to change at any time*



